North Texas Longhorn Breeders Association and North Texas Longhorn Youth

When: December 14-16,2018
Location: Wise County Fair Grounds,
Highway 51 South
Entry Deadline: November 26, 2018 (All
entries must be turned in or postmarked
by this date) \$10.00 will be added to all

Judge(s): Youth Points Only: TBD Youth: TBD Halter: TBD

entries after the deadline

Barn Party: Friday night @ 5pm Dinner, dancing, games and Holiday Extravaganza Chili Cook Off: Saturday @ 6pm

> For more information contact Justin Sabio (940) 902-3244

2018 NTLBA Holiday Extravaganza Show Schedule



Friday, December 14th

12:00 PM Barns **open** for cattle arrival

5:00 PM Pizza- Everyone invited

6:00 PM World Qualifying Youth Points Only Show

Judge: TBA

Saturday, December 15th

8:00 AM World Qualifying "PREMIUM" Haltered Show

Judge: TBA

11:00 AM Haltered Trophy Steer Show

Judge: TBA

Noon Lunch Break

\$5 Hamburger or hot dog, chips, and bottled water (all proceeds go towards NTLBA

Youth Scholardships)

1:00 PM PeeWee Showmanship

1:30 PM World Qualifying POINTS Only Youth Show

Judge: TBA

Showmanship - Buckle awarded

6:00 PM BARN PARTY (Free)- Sponsored by NTLBA Families

BBQ Meal

o Meat will be provided all exhibitors please bring a side and/or dessert

Silent Auction

Dancing

Sunday, December 16th

8:00 AM Church Service with Coffee and Donuts

8:30 AM PeeWee Showmanship

9:00 AM World Qualifying YOUTH Prizes Show

Judge: TBA

North Texas Longhorn Breeders Association Summary Sheet

Name							
AddressPhone#		_ City, State, Zip					
Friday POINTS Only Youth Sho	w		X \$20 =				
Saturday Haltered Show	X \$40 =						
Saturday Trophy Steer Show	X \$40 =						
Saturday POINTS Only Youth S	X \$20 = X \$35 =						
Sunday Youth Prizes Show							
Sponsorship (Please complete sponsor's for		rm)	=				
		Total Entry	Fees =				
Please make checks payable to: N		171411	to: Ashley Woo	u			
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP ENT	Ι.	D O D	1904 County Decatur, Tex	Road 2360 xas 76234			
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP ENT Exhibitor	RY Age	D.O.B	1904 County	Road 2360			
	Ι.	D.O.B	1904 County Decatur, Tex	Road 2360 xas 76234			
	IN THIS EAND REPEACTION OF CURE ON OR ENFORM THE THER PEREAD WITH THE LAIMS, DI	EVENT, THE TRESENTATIVE ANY KIND ACCOUNT OF LOSS OF SUCCEMENT OF RISK OF SUCCESONS ASSOCITIS EVENT, ASSOCITIES EVENT, ASSOC	Division LBAA & NTLBA A ES ARE HEREBY I OR NATURE WHA F ANY DAMAGE, OR DAMAGE TO A THE NTLBA & T CH DAMAGE, COS CIATED WITH THE AND THE UNDER CAUSE OF ACTIO	ASSOC., ITS OFFICERS, RELEASED FROM ALL ATSOEVER, WHETHER, COST, OR EXPENSE (1) ANY PERSONS (2) AS A LBAA CONSTITUTION, OT OR EXPENSES E PARTICIPATION OF SIGNED INDEMNIFIES ON BASED ON ANY OF			

MUST BE SIGNED WITH ALL ENTRIES

2018 Holiday Longhorn Extravaganza **Exhibitor Entry Form**

****Please use a separate entry form for each owner***

Make additional copies as needed *Additional Copies can be found at www.ntlba.org

Check appropriate division or divisions for each entry

OWNER'S NAME: TLBAA #

Exhibitor's Name	Exhibitor's TLBAA # TLBT#	Animal Name	Reg. #	Birth-date	Friday POINTS Show	Saturday Haltered Show	Saturday Trophy Steers	Saturday POINTS Show	Sunday Prizes Show
OWNER'S N	AME:			TLBAA #	‡ 				
Exhibitor's Name	Exhibitor's TLBAA # TLBT#	Animal Name	Reg. #	Birth-date	Friday POINTS Show	Saturday Haltered Show	Saturday Trophy Steers	Saturday POINTS Show	Sunday Prizes Show
OWNER'S N	AME:			TLBAA #	‡				
Exhibitor's Name		Animal Name	Reg. #		Friday POINTS Show			Saturday POINTS Show	Sunday Prizes Show

World Qualifying Youth and Holiday Extravaganza



December 14-16, 2018 Decatur, Texas

Show Sponsors

The North Texas Longhorn Breeders Association would like to give you the opportunity to advertise your business or ranch, while at the same time, helping to support our youth.

Your donations will help support

the North Texas Longhorn Breeders Association Scholarship Fund. The fund will assist North Texas graduating seniors in their pursuit of higher education.

ALL Sponsors will be included in the Show Program with acknowledgement throughout the show.

Sponsor Type	Amount
PLATINUM	\$250
- NTLBA Membership for 2018-2019	
- 1/4 page Ad in Show Program	
- Banner Displayed in Arena (You Supply)	
GOLD	\$200
- NTLBA Membeship for 2018-2019	
- Business Card size Ad in Show Program	
- Banner Displayed in Arena (You Supply)	
SILVER	\$150
- Business Card size Ad in Show Program	
BRONZE	\$100
- Business Card size Ad in Show Program	
SUPPORTER	\$50
- Listed on Sponsor's page in Program	

Name	Ranch/ Business
Address	
Phone:	Email:

Please make checks payable to: NTLBA

Mail to: Ashley Wood

1904 County Road 2360 Decatur, Texas 76234 Please attach your business card for the Ad.